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Antal katter per ras 2023

| Ras ‘ Antal katter
Abessinier 719
American curl 25
Annan kattras 4762
Balines 97
Bengal 4011
Bombay 125
Brittiskt korthar 6766
Brittiskt langhar 1683
Burma 1192
Burmilla 234
Chartreux 38
Cornish Rex 1553
Cymric 1
Devon Rex 3377
Don sphynx 84
Egyptian mau 100
Europé 2259
Exotic 808
German rex 61
Helig Birma 5359
Huskatt (bondkatt /blandras/tamkatt) 326611
Japanese bobtail 14
Korat 79
Kurilean bobtail 115
La perm 827
Lykoi 30
Maine Coon 11340
Manx 144
Neva masquerade 2806
Norsk skogkatt 8679
Ocicat 520
Orientaliskt korthar 832
Orientaliskt langhar 71
Perser 2625
Peterbald 148
Ragdoll 20662
Russian blue 955
Savannah 101

Scottish fold

360




Ras

Antal katter

Scottish straight
Selkirk rex
Siames
Sibirisk katt
Singapura
Snowshoe
Sokoke
Somali

Sphynx

Thai

Turkisk angora
Turkisk Van

109
293
1030
9277
18
21
28
349
1874
84
231
259
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